
2019010 CAPE TOWN Mini 1
GS 16

1

2

TSA06157

TSA031051

Winelands

WP

[1] Jani STEYN

Annelise CLUR Walkover

3

4

TSA040601

TSA031111

WP

Winelands

Tara GAVRIC

Christine VAN DER MERWE 4-6, 6-2, 10-7

5

6

TSA048571

TSA048486

Winelands

WP

Simone STEYN

Sharlene CHIGARIRO 6-2, 6-1

7

8

TSA031317

TSA031329

WP

WP

Isabella NICHOLSON

[2] Erin LAUBSCHER 6-3, 6-3

[1] Jani STEYN

Tara GAVRIC

6-3, 6-1

Sharlene CHIGARIRO

[2] Erin LAUBSCHER

6-2, 2-6, 10-7

[1] Jani STEYN

[2] Erin LAUBSCHER

6-1, 6-4

[1] Jani STEYN

Tara GAVRIC

Sharlene CHIGARIRO 6-2, 1-6, 10-3

Tara GAVRIC

C1

BYE

Christine VAN DER MERWE

Simone STEYN

Isabella NICHOLSON Walkover

Christine VAN DER MERWE

Isabella NICHOLSON

6-1, 6-0

Isabella NICHOLSON

D1

BYE

Simone STEYN

Simone STEYN
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